
BOXING

SESSION RESULTS

Indoor Stadium Huamark

BOX-------------------SESS001500--_C74 v1 Report Created by Swiss Timing  MON 27 MAY 2024 21:41

MON 27 MAY 2024
18:30

Session 8 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

185 Women`s (75kg) FLINT Eseta TGA
ISILDAR Busra TUR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN BLANCHARD Edward MGL
ALG
PHI
PUR
KOR

BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
ABALOS Maximo
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
MA Jonghyo

27:30
27:30
27:30
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

186 Women`s (75kg) SEONG Suyeon KOR
GRAMANE Rady Gramane MOZ

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn Kale KAZ
UKR
MAR
IRL
FRA

SUIYENISH Yermek
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
ABBAR Bachir
Mc GARRIGLE Brendan J.
MADEN Johany

29:27
30:26
28:28
29:27
27:28

RED
BLUE

187 Women`s (75kg) MANIKON Baison THA
STONKUTE Gabriele LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS RUHEN Carl F. GER
INA
PUR
CAN
ARG

KOPKE Susann
ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
BLANCHARD Edward
VILARINO Manuel

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:25
30:26

RED
BLUE

188 Women`s (75kg) ZARBERGA Kitija LAT
ZOKIROVA Aziza UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali USA
MGL
CZE
MAR
PUR

REESE Shawn Kale
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
GASPAR Antonin
ABBAR Bachir
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

189 Women`s (75kg) LUU Diem Quynh VIE
YRIZA Maryelis VEN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK SIMON Radoslav INA
CAN
UKR
AUS
GER

ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad
BLANCHARD Edward
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
RUHEN Carl F.
KOPKE Susann

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

190 Women`s (75kg) NAKOTA Veronika HUN
HOLGERSSON Love SWE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR ABBAR Bachir ARG
TPE
IRL
ISR
PHI

VILARINO Manuel
LIN Chia Chan
Mc GARRIGLE Brendan J.
KURGINIAN Artur
ABALOS Maximo

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

191 Women`s (75kg) MARTINEZ MAS Dunia ESP
BACYADAN Hergie PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN BLANCHARD Edward PUR
SVK
USA
MGL
ALG

FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
SIMON Radoslav
REESE Shawn Kale
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

26:30
27:30
27:30
25:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

192 Men`s (80kg) KRAUS Gradus NED
SELLA Eldric BRT

RED RSC R2 0:32

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PHI ABALOS Maximo KOR
ARG
AUS
KAZ
IRL

MA Jonghyo
VILARINO Manuel
RUHEN Carl F.
SUIYENISH Yermek
Mc GARRIGLE Brendan J.

10:9
10:8
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

193 Men`s (80kg) AGUIRRE Hector MEX
CESAR Yojerlin FRA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar CAN
MAR
INA
GER
TPE

BLANCHARD Edward
ABBAR Bachir
ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad
KOPKE Susann
LIN Chia Chan

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

194 Men`s (80kg) SALIMOV Nekruz TJK
ARADOAIE Paul Andrei ROU BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel PHI
USA
ALG
SVK
AUS

ABALOS Maximo
REESE Shawn Kale
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
SIMON Radoslav
RUHEN Carl F.

30:27
27:30
28:29
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

195 Men`s (80kg) HADJIT Noa BEL
IASHAISH Hussein JOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel MAR
ISR
CAN
ALG
MGL

ABBAR Bachir
KURGINIAN Artur
BLANCHARD Edward
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar

26:30
26:30
27:29
25:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

196 Men`s (92kg) TETTEH Jonathan GHA
ALFONSO DOMINGUEZ Loren Berto AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek SVK
AUS
INA
USA
MAR

SIMON Radoslav
RUHEN Carl F.
ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad
REESE Shawn Kale
ABBAR Bachir

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

197 Men`s (92kg) ROMERO Rogelio MEX
ALMUSAED Sultan KSA

RED RSC R2 1:16

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MADEN Johany ALG
PUR
GER
PHI
POL

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
KOPKE Susann
ABALOS Maximo
DZIURGOT Maciej

10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8
10:9

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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